

TOWN OF MEDWAY WATER & SEWER ADVISORY BOARD

Board Members
Michael Callahan, Chairman
Leo O'Rourke, Member
Steven Burke, Member

David D'Amico DPW Director

Peter Pelletier DPW Deputy Director

Medway FY22 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Public Rate Hearing 06/02/2021 @ 6PM

		Wate	er Rates	
		Rates per Unit = 100 c	subic feet (hcf)= 748 gallons.	
	Minimum	Tier 1 (0 - 2,000)	Tier 2 (2,001 - 3,500)	Tier 3 (>3501)
Residential	\$50.75	\$12.10	\$14.94	\$20.15
Commercial	\$54.92	\$12.86	\$16.87	\$21.78
Irrigation		\$17.67	\$23.86	\$31.49
		Usage < 500 cubic feet is bille	ed at the minimum of 500 cubic feet.	
		Sew	er Rates	
	Rates per U	nit = 100 cubic feet (hcf) = 748	gallons. Sewer usage is based on water	er usage.
	Minimum	Tier 1 (0 - 2,000)	Tier 2 (2,001 - 3,500)	Tier 3 (>3501)
Residential	\$38.19	\$7.64	\$8.73	\$11.65
Commercial	\$38.19	\$7.64	\$10.01	\$13.33
		Usage < 500 cubic feet is bille	ed at the minimum of 500 cubic feet.	

Water & Sewer Charges are billed together quarterly.

Water & Sewer Advisory Board: recommended at 6/2/2021 meeting - approved by BOS 6/7/2021 Michael Callahan, Chairman Leo O'Rourke, Member Steven Burke, Member